Place Bib

Name
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

321

231
328
300
278
234
270
324
345
331

269
208
302
357
281
320
259
340
343

Chris Roberts

Cannon Chapman
Jaxon Smith
Todd Merriman
David Jones
Kylan Davidson
Cooper Handly
Raif Sanders
Brayden Goodin
Renee Stogner

Bryson Hammock
Livia McGraw
Sam Morris

Clay Goff
Samantha Jones
Tate Roberts
Joliana Fogle
Lauren Gray
Travis Tucker

Gender

2022 Fallin Blackbird 5k

5k Overall Results

Gender

M
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Place
1. M

2:M
3:M
4: M
5M
6: M
7'M
8:M
9:M
1:F

10: M
2. F
11: M
12: M
3. F
13: M
4. F
S5 F
14: M

Age

34

14
14
29
50
19
11
18
15
44

Age Place City
1: M Overall Beebe
Winner

1: M31-40

1: M13-17 Ward
2: M13-17 McRae
2: M31-40 Searcy
3: M31-40 Beebe
3: M13-17 McRae
4: M13-17 Beebe
1: MO1-12 Cabot
5:M13-17

1: F Overall Ward

Winner

1: F41-50

6: M13-17 Mc Rae
1: F13-17 Beebe
1: M18-30 El Paso
1: M41-50

1: F18-30 Beebe
2: M01-12 Beebe
2: F18-30 Cabot
2: F13-17

2: M41-50

State Clock
Time
AR 16:50.72
AR 18:40.66
AR 19:16.69
AR 19:18.81
AR 19:37.02
AR 20:16.64
AR 20:46.17
AR 21:34.83
22:54.31
AR 23:30.71
AR 23:40.75
AR 24:27.48
AR 25:06.75
26:00.81
AR 26:17.85
AR 26:44.76
AR 26:56.44
27:00.27
27:03.90

Chip Pace

Time
16:50.72 5:25
18:40.66 6:01
19:16.69 6:12
19:18.81 6:13
19:37.02 6:19
20:16.64 6:32
20:46.17 6:41
21:34.83  6:57
22:54.31  7:22
23:30.71 7:34
23:40.75 7:37
24:27.48 7:52
25:06.75 8:05
26:00.81 8:22
26:17.85 8:28
26:44.76  8:37
26:56.44  8:40
27:00.27 8:42
27:03.90 8:43



Place Bib

Name

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

172
314
296
282
222
221
117
319
313
268
232
310
286
342
316
236
327
252
351
233
301
266
354
304
346
253

Rhonda Bisbee
Stephanie Rice
Lucien McConnell
William Kearns
Tommy Boyce
Lisa Boyce
Heather Anzalone
Jill Roberts

Kyle Polencheck
Steven Hammock
Alex Cleveland
Laney Phillips
David Koty

Anna Young
Jacob Roberson
Jesse Davis
Janie Smith

Ally Davis

Dina Morris
Joline Cox

Katie Morris
Candace Gross
Tony Ferguson
Karen Morris
Amanda Quick
Erin Eads

Gender

Gender
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Place
6: F
7. F
15: M
16: M
17: M
8. F
9. F
10: F
18: M
19: M
11:F
12: F
20: M
13:F
21: M
22: M
14. F
15:F
16: F
17:F
18: F
19:F
23: M
20: F
21 F
22:F

Age

16
25
53
46
42
37
35
42
42
37
32
13
57
33
37
40
60
18
56
45
27
45
52
48
29
27

Age Place City
3:F13-17 Mcrae
3: F18-30 Searcy

1: M51-100 Jacksonville
3: M41-50 Searcy
4: M41-50 Beebe
1: F31-40 Beebe
2: F31-40 Beebe
2: F41-50 Beebe
5: M41-50 Beebe
4: M31-40 Mc Rae
3: F31-40 Beebe
4:F13-17 Beebe

2: M51-100 Beebe
4: F31-40
5: M31-40 Beebe
6: M31-40 Searcy
1: F51-100 Cabot
4: F18-30 Searcy
2:F51-100
3: F41-50 Vilonia
5:F18-30 El Paso
4: F41-50 Ward

3: M51-100
5: F41-50 Beebe
6: F18-30
7:F18-30 Cabot

State Clock
Time
AR 27:07.63
AR 27:12.97
AR 27:24.30
AR 27:24.74
AR 28:02.49
AR 28:04.45
AR 28:07.12
AR 28:12.06
AR 28:17.06
AR 28:17.80
AR 28:19.54
AR 28:34.88
AR 28:35.37
29:20.05
AR 29:29.42
AR 29:58.16
AR 30:53.82
AR 31:00.27
31:05.82
AR 31:17.72
AR 31:36.88
AR 31:44.64
31:50.53
AR 32:12.76
32:17.92
AR 32:24.05

Chip  Pace

Time
27:07.63 8:44
27:12.97 8:46
27:24.30 8:49
27:24.74  8:49
28:02.49 9:.02
28:04.45 9:.02
28:07.12 9:03
28:12.06 9:05
28:17.06 9:06
28:17.80 9:06
28:19.54 9:07
28:34.88 9:12
28:35.37 9:12
29:20.05 9:27
29:29.42 9:30
29:58.16  9:39
30:53.82 9:57
31:00.27 9:59
31:05.82 10:01
31:17.72 10:04
31:36.88 10:11
31:44.64 10:13
31:50.53 10:15
32.12.76  10:22
32:17.92 10:24
32:24.05 10:26



Place Bib

Name

46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
SB)
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

115
326
334
329
261
347
287
350
348
289
235
277
291
341
330
303
211
227
312
276
154
349
265
318
359
358

Maeghan Aguilar
Kim Shumate
Tina White
Sylvia Spears
Jason Giorgini
Josh Cates
Tammy Koty
Michelle Taylor
Diehlon Cates
Matt Lloyd
Rebekah Davis
Sheldon Jackson
EMILY LYONS
Brittany Phillips
Sabrina Spinnato
Ron Morris
brandi boatman
Maleah Bufford

Jennifer Poindexter

Marshall Jackson
Cassie Bayles
Jake Cates
Deborah Grizzell
Katelyn Roberts
Jessica Krousey
Korri Donaldson

Gender

Gender
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Place
23:F
24: F
25:
26:
24
25:
27.
28:
26:
27.
29:
28:
30:
31:
32:
29:
33:
34:
35:
30:
36:
31:
37:
38:
39:
40:
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Age

31
48
53
33
51
13
o8
41
28
38
38
29
35
33
45
54
36
53
49
34
29
11
70
10
33
34

Age Place City

5: F31-40 Ward
6: F41-50 Conway
3: F51-100 Biscoe
6: F31-40 El Paso

4: M51-100 Cabot
7:M13-17

4:F51-100 Beebe
7:F41-50

2: M18-30

7:M31-40 Beebe
7:F31-40 Searcy
3: M18-30 Ward
8: F31-40 BEEBE
9: F31-40

8: F41-50 Beebe

5: M51-100 Beebe
10: F31-40 Beebe
5:F51-100 Austin
9: F41-50 Beebe
8: M31-40 Bryant
8: F18-30 Beebe
3: M01-12

6: F51-100 Ward
1: FO1-12 Cabot
11: F31-40

12: F31-40

State Clock
Time
AR 32:28.67
AR 32:36.53
AR 32:44.52
AR 32:47.35
AR 33:05.34
33:08.14
AR 34:25.19
34:28.63
34:30.79
AR 34:40.70
AR 34:48.28
AR 35:07.81
AR 35:45.89
37:09.12
AR 37:09.27
AR 38:23.47
AR 38:25.16
AR 38:37.05
AR 39:29.85
AR 40:00.31
AR 40:36.59
40:53.14
AR 40:59.61
AR 41:05.08
41:19.39
41:20.65

Pace

32:28.67
32:36.53
32:44.52
32:47.35
33:05.34
33:08.14
34:25.19
34:28.63
34:30.79
34:40.70
34:48.28
35:07.81
35:45.89
37:09.12
37:09.27
38:23.47
38:25.16
38:37.05
39:29.85
40:00.31
40:36.59
40:53.14
40:59.61
41:05.08
41:19.39
41:20.65

10:27
10:30
10:32
10:33
10:39
10:40
11:05
11:06
11:07
11:10
11:12
11:18
11:31
11:57
11:58
12:21
12:22
12:26
12:43
12:53
13:04
13:10
13:12
13:13
13:18
13:18



Place Bib

Name

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

123
332
251
274
254
297
323
275
285
306
305
272

273
333
317
325

337
260
230
308
352
353
229
224
356

Christi Barnes
Norma Thigpen
MALLORY DAVIS
DESHA HUDKINS
Magen Edwards
Cheryl McConnell
David Samuel
Tammy Jackson
CINDY KOPLEN
James Mullady
Nora Mullady

Jonathan
Hartgraves

Kadie Hartgraves
Allison Tillman
Jennifer Roberts

Rebecca
Schiermeyer

Tracy Wise

Kelly Giorgini
Cindy Carney
TONI PATROM
Theresa Bonavise
Terri Tadlock
Dana Carney
Jenell Boyer
Glenna Palmisano

Gender

Gender
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Place
41:
42:
43:
44:.
45:
46:
32:
47
48:
33:
49:
34.

50:
51:
52:
53:

54.
55:
56:
57:
58:
59:
35:
60:
61:
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Age

34
52
16
47
35
52
79
58
59
51
50
37

34
38
41
47

47
48
64
52
66
67
65
14
59

Age Place City
13: F31-40 Beebe
7:F51-100 Hazen
5:F13-17 Cabot
10: F41-50 Cabot
14: F31-40 Beebe
8: F51-100 Jacksonwville
6: M51-100 Mount Ida
9: F51-100 Beebe
10: F51-100 Austin
7:M51-100 Heber Springs
11: F41-50 Heber Springs
9: M31-40 Beebe
15: F31-40 Beebe
16: F31-40 Searcy
12: F41-50 Cabot
13: F41-50 Cabot
14: F41-50 Cabot
15: F41-50 Cabot
11: F51-100 Cabot
12: F51-100 cabot
13: F51-100
14: F51-100
8: M51-100 Cabot
6: F13-17 Ward
15: F51-100

State Clock
Time
AR 42:20.19
AR 42:20.40
AR 42:39.55
AR 42:44.64
AR 43:05.50
AR 43:29.07
AR 43:38.97
AR 45:09.77
AR 45:24.49
AR 45:53.35
AR 45:56.33
AR 46:03.01
AR 46:03.16
AR 46:06.05
AR 46:31.08
AR 46:31.66
AR 46:31.74
AR 46:32.98
AR 48:38.11
AR 52:54.10
54:25.04
54:25.35
AR 54:36.00
AR 56:56.69

59:02.48

Pace

42:20.19
42:20.40
42:39.55
42:44.64
43:05.50
43:29.07
43:38.97
45:09.77
45:24.49
45:53.35
45:56.33
46:03.01

46:03.16
46:06.05
46:31.08
46:31.66

46:31.74
46:32.98
48:38.11
52:54.10
54:25.04
54:25.35
54:36.00
56:56.69
59:02.48

13:38
13:38
13:44
13:45
13:52
14:00
14:03
14:32
14:37
14:46
14:47
14:49

14:49
14:50
14:58
14:59

14:59
14:59
15:39
17:02
17:31
17:31
17:34
18:20
19:00



Place Bib

Name

97
98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

355
315

290
223
307
293
225
292
271
162

Vickie Gillepespie
Douglas Riffel

Kim Lloyd
Thomas Boyce 3rd
Tamara Newman
Janis Matlock

Ella Brown

Angie Martin
Kimberly Harris
Evelynn Belmont

Gender

Gender

<
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Place
62: F
36: M

63: F
37:M
64: F
65: F
66: F
67 F
68: F
69: F

Age

59
75

Age Place City
16: F51-100
9: M51-100 North Little
Rock

16: F41-50 Beebe

8: M13-17 Beebe

17: F41-50 Jacksonville
17: F51-100 BEEBE

18: F41-50 Jacksonville
18: F51-100 Beebe

9: F18-30 Beebe

2: F01-12 Beebe

State Clock
Time
59:02.97
AR 59:03.78
AR 59:54.19
AR 1:00:51.65
AR 1:04:37.85
AR 1:04:38.38
AR 1:04:51.58
AR 1:04:52.19
AR 1:04:56.09
AR 1:04:56.15

Pace

59:02.97
59:03.78

59:54.19
1:00:51.65
1:04:37.85
1:04:38.38
1:04:51.58
1:04:52.19
1:04:56.09
1:04:56.15

19:00
19:01

19:17
19:35
20:48
20:48
20:53
20:53
20:54
20:54



2022 Fallin Blackbird 5k

5k Overall Winner Male Results

Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip  Pace
Place Time Time
1 321 Chris M Y 34 Beebe AR 16:50.72 16:50.72 5:25
Roberts
5k Overall Winner Female Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 331 Renee F 1. F 46 Ward AR 23:30.71 23:30.71 7:34
Stogner
5k Female 1 - 12 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip  Pace
Place Time Time
1 318 Katelyn F 38: F 10 Cabot AR 41:05.08 41:05.08 13:13
Roberts
2 162 Evelynn F 69: F 5 Beebe AR 1:04:56.15 1:04:56.15 20:54
Belmont
5k Female 13 - 17 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 298 Livia F 2:F 14 Beebe AR 24:27.48 24:27.48 752
McGraw
2 340 Lauren Gray F S5 F 15 27.00.27 27:00.27 8:42
3 172 Rhonda F 6: F 16 Mcrae AR 27:07.63 27:07.63 8:44
Bisbee
4 310 Laney F 12: F 13 Beebe AR 28:34.88 28:34.88 9:12
Phillips
5 251 MALLORY F 43: F 16 Cabot AR 42:39.55 42:39.55 13:44
DAVIS
6 224 Jenell Boyer F 60: F 14 Ward AR 56:56.69 56:56.69 18:20
5k Female 18 - 30 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace

281

Place Time Time

Samantha F 3:F 19 Beebe AR 26:17.85 26:17.85 8:28
Jones




Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
2 259 Joliana F 4: F 18 Cabot AR 26:56.44 26:56.44 8:40
Fogle
3 314 Stephanie F 7 F 25 Searcy AR 271297 271297 846
Rice
4 252 Ally Davis F 15 F 18 Searcy AR 31:00.27 31:00.27 9:59
5 301 Katie F 18: F 27 El AR 31:36.88 31:36.88 10:11
Morris Paso
6 346 Amanda F 21:F 29 32:17.92 32:17.92 10:24
Quick
7 253 Erin Eads F 22:F 27 Cabot AR 32:24.05 32:24.05 10:26
8 154 Cassie F 36: F 29 Beebe AR 40:36.59 40:36.59 13:04
Bayles
9 271 Kimberly F 68: F 27 Beebe AR 1:04:56.09 1:04:56.09 20:54
Harris
5k Female 31 - 40 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip  Pace
Place Time Time
1 221 Lisa Boyce 8 F 37 Beebe AR 28:04.45 28:04.45 9:02
2 117 Heather 9: F 35 Beebe AR 28:07.12 28:07.12 9:03
Anzalone
3 232 Alex 11: F 32 Beebe AR 28:19.54 28:19.54 9:07
Cleveland
4 342 Anna Young 13:F 33 29:20.05 29:20.05 9:27
5 115 Maeghan 23:F 31 Ward AR 32:28.67 32:28.67 10:27
Aguilar
6 329 Sylvia 26: F 33 El AR 32:47.35 32:47.35 10:33
Spears Paso
7 235 Rebekah 29:F 38 Searcy AR 34:48.28 34:48.28 11:12
Davis
8 291 EMILY 30: F 35 BEEBE AR 35:45.89 35:45.89 11:31
LYONS
9 341 Brittany 31:F 33 37:09.12 37:09.12 11:57
Phillips
10 211 brandi 33:F 36 Beebe AR 38:25.16 38:25.16 12:22
boatman
11 359 Jessica 39:F 33 41:19.39 41:19.39 13:18
Krousey
12 358 Korri 40: F 34 41:20.65 41:20.65 13:18
Donaldson
13 123 Christi 41:F 34 Beebe AR 42:20.19 42:20.19 13:38
Barnes
14 254 Magen 45: F 35 Beebe AR 43:05.50 43:05.50 13:52



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
Edwards
15 273 Kadie F 50: F 34 Beebe AR 46:03.16 46:03.16 14:49
Hartgraves
16 333 Allison F S1:F 38 Searcy AR 46:06.05 46:06.05 14:50
Tillman
5k Female 41 - 50 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 331 Renee F 1. F 46 Ward AR 23:30.71 23:30.71 7:34
Stogner
2 319 Jill Roberts F 10: F 4?2 Beebe AR 28:12.06 28:12.06 9:05
3 233 Joline Cox F 17: F 45 Vilonia AR 31:17.72 31:17.72 10:04
4 266 Candace F 19:F 45 Ward AR 31:44.64 31:44.64 10:13
Gross
5 304 Karen F 20:F 48 Beebe AR 32:12.76  32:12.76 10:22
Morris
6 326 Kim F 24:F 48 Conway AR 32:36.53 32:36.53 10:30
Shumate
7 350 Michelle F 28: F 41 34:28.63 34:28.63 11:06
Taylor
8 330 Sabrina F 32:F 45 Beebe AR 37:09.27 37:09.27 11:58
Spinnato
9 312 Jennifer F 35:F 49 Beebe AR 39:20.85 39:29.85 12:43
Poindexter
10 274 DESHA F 44:F 47 Cabot AR 42:44.64 42:4464 13:45
HUDKINS
11 305 Nora F 49: F 50 Heber AR 45:56.33 45:56.33 14:47
Mullady Springs
12 317 Jennifer F 52: F 41 Cabot AR 46:31.08 46:31.08 14:58
Roberts
13 325 Rebecca F 53:F 47 Cabot AR 46:31.66 46:31.66 14:59
Schiermeyer
14 337 Tracy Wise F 54: F 47 Cabot AR 46:31.74 46:31.74 14:59
15 260 Kelly F 55:F 48 Cabot AR 46:32.98 46:32.98 14:59
Giorgini
16 290 Kim Lloyd F 63: F 4?2 Beebe AR 59:54.19 59:54.19 19:17
17 307 Tamara F 64: F 44 Jacksonville AR 1:04:37.85 1:04:37.85 20:48
Newman
18 225 Ella Brown F 66: F 43 Jacksonville AR 1:04:51.58 1:04:51.58 20:53

5k Female 51 - 100 Results



Place Bib Name
1 327 Janie
Smith
2 351 Dina
Morris
3 334 Tina White
4 287 Tammy
Koty
5 227 Maleah
Bufford
6 265 Deborah
Grizzell
7 332 Norma
Thigpen
8 297 Cheryl
McConnell
9 275 Tammy
Jackson
10 285 CINDY
KOPLEN
11 230 Cindy
Carney
12 308 TONI
PATROM
13 352 Theresa
Bonavise
14 353 Terri
Tadlock
15 356 Glenna
Palmisano
16 355 Vickie
Gillepespie
17 293 Janis
Matlock
18 292 Angie
Martin
Place Bib Name
1 324 Raif
Sanders
2 320 Tate
Roberts
3 349 Jake

Gender Gender Age City

F

Place

14:

16:

25:
27:

34:

37:

42:

46:

47:

48:

56:

57:

58:

59:

61:

62:

65:

67:

F

5k Male 1 - 12 Results

Gender Gender
Place
M 8:M
M 13: M
M 31: M

State  Clock Chip  Pace
Time Time

60 Cabot AR 30:53.82  30:53.82 9:57
56 31:05.82 31:05.82 10:01
53 Biscoe AR 32:44.52  32:44.52 10:32
58 Beebe AR 34:25.19 34:2519 11:05
53 Austin AR 38:37.05 38:37.05 12:26
70 Ward AR 40:59.61 40:59.61 13:12
52 Hazen AR 42:20.40 42:20.40 13:38
52 Jacksonville AR 43:29.07 43:29.07 14:00
58 Beebe AR 45:.09.77 45:09.77 14:32
59 Austin AR 45:24.49 45:24.49 14:37
64 Cabot AR 48:38.11 48:38.11 15:39
52 cabot AR 52:54.10 52:54.10 17:02
66 54:25.04 54:25.04 17:31
67 54:25.35 54:25.35 17:31
59 59:02.48 59:02.48 19:00
59 59:02.97 59:02.97 19:00
54 BEEBE AR 1:04:38.38 1:04:38.38 20:48
55 Beebe AR  1:04:52.19 1:04:52.19 20:53

Age City State Clock Chip  Pace

Time Time

12 Cabot AR 21:34.83 21:34.83 6:57

11 Beebe AR 26:44.76 26:44.76 8:37

11 40:53.14 40:53.14 13:10



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip  Pace
Place Time Time
Cates
5k Male 13 - 17 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip  Pace
Place Time Time
1 231 Cannon M 2:M 15 Ward AR 18:40.66 18:40.66 6:01
Chapman
2 328 Jaxon M 3:M 15 McRae AR 19:16.69 19:16.69 6:12
Smith
3 234 Kylan M 6: M 14 McRae AR 20:16.64 20:16.64 6:32
Davidson
4 270 Cooper M 7'M 13 Beebe AR 20:46.17 20:46.17 6:41
Handly
5 345 Brayden M 9 M 15 22:54.31 22:5431 7:22
Goodin
6 269 Bryson M 10: M 14 Mc AR 23:40.75 23:40.75 7:37
Hammock Rae
7 347 Josh Cates M 25: M 13 33:08.14 33:08.14 10:40
8 223 Thomas M 37: M 14 Beebe AR 1:00:51.65 1:00:51.65 19:35
Boyce 3rd
5k Male 18 - 30 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 302 Sam Morris M 11: M 29 El AR 25:06.75 25:06.75 8:05
Paso
2 348 Diehlon M 26: M 28 34:30.79 34:30.79 11:07
Cates
3 277 Sheldon M 28: M 29 Ward AR 35:07.81 35:07.81 11:18
Jackson
5k Male 31 - 40 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 321 Chris M 1:M 34 Beebe AR 16:50.72 16:50.72 5:25
Roberts
2 300 Todd M 4: M 34 Searcy AR 19:18.81 19:18.81 6:13
Merriman
3 278 David Jones M 5M 37 Beebe AR 19:37.02 19:37.02 6:19
4 268 Steven M 19: M 37 Mc AR 28:17.80 28:17.80 9:06
Hammock Rae



Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
5 316 Jacob M 21: M 37 Beebe AR 29:29.42 29:29.42 9:30
Roberson
6 236 Jesse Davis M 22:M 40 Searcy AR 29:58.16 29:58.16 9:39
7 289 Matt Lloyd M 27:M 38 Beebe AR 34:40.70 34:40.70 11:10
8 276 Marshall M 30: M 34 Bryant AR 40:00.31 40:00.31 12:53
Jackson
9 272 Jonathan M 34: M 37 Beebe AR 46:03.01 46:03.01 14:49
Hartgraves
5k Male 41 - 50 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 357 Clay Goff M 12: M 50 26:00.81 26:00.81 8:22
2 343 Travis M 14: M 44 27:03.90 27:03.90 8:43
Tucker
3 282 William M 16: M 46 Searcy AR 27:24.74 27:24.74 8:49
Kearns
4 222 Tommy M 17:M 4?2 Beebe AR 28:02.49 28:02.49 9:02
Boyce
5 313 Kyle M 18: M 42 Beebe AR 28:17.06 28:17.06 9:06
Polencheck
5k Male 51 - 100 Results
Place Bib Name Gender Gender Age City State Clock Chip Pace
Place Time Time
1 296 Lucien M 15:M 53 Jacksonville AR 27:24.30 27:24.30 8:49
McConnell
2 286 David Koty M 20: M 57 Beebe AR 28:35.37 28:35.37 9:12
3 354 Tony M 23:M 52 31:50.53 31:50.53 10:15
Ferguson
4 261 Jason M 24: M 51 Cabot AR 33:05.34 33:05.34 10:39
Giorgini
5 303 Ron M 29:M 54 Beebe AR 38:23.47 38:23.47 12:21
Morris
6 323 David M 322M 79 Mountlda AR 43:38.97 43:38.97 14:03
Samuel
7 306 James M 33: M 51 Heber AR 45:53.35 45:53.35 14:46
Mullady Springs
8 229 Dana M 35:M 65 Cabot AR 54:36.00 54:36.00 17:34
Carney
9 315 Douglas M 36:M 75 North Little AR 59:03.78 59:03.78 19:01

Riffel Rock



